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
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0489 Comp 1
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12/12/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

CLERMONT, SUNSET VILLAGE AT CLERMONT LOT 13 PB 40 PGS 39-41 ORB 6190 PG 2061

FLORLANDO 32824

2215 CEDAR GARDEN DR

Current Owner

BENANI HASSAN & MARYAM LAZZIZ

Property Location
Site Address 1605 SILHOUETTE DR

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
2,513

0
0

2,513

Gross Are
2,513

462
310

Eff Area

2,5133,285

2513
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
312,603 287,595 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0583

3783348 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

20-22-26-2000-000-01300
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

44,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

88,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

LL

0.0000

000C

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

675

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 287,595

Year Built 1999

0Functional Obsol
% Good 92.00

Condition VG

Building RCN 312,603

Base Rate 105.97
Effective Area 2513

2024-0489 Comp 2
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12/12/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3783348 By

Value Summary

1999
1999
1999

Code Description Unit PriceUnits
35.00

5.38
3.50

240.00
349.00

1309.00

SWIMMING POOL - RESIDENTIAL
POOL/COOL DECK
SCREEN ENCLOSED STRUCTURE

POL2
PLD2
SEN2

85.00
70.00
40.00

%GoodYear Blt
SF
SF
SF

Type Effect Yr
1999
1999
1999

RCN
8400.00
1878.00
4582.00

Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

7,140
1,315
1,833

Parcel Notes
03 QG FROM 550 FER 111202
15X OWNER MOVED 2014
4595/1422 CT VS ANTHONY S CALABRARO ET AL PROP SOLD TO DELMONTE INVESTMENT INC
4657/310 DELMONTE INVESTMENT INC TO THE CLERMONT PROPERTY FINANCE TRS W/HUGO N GERSTL TTEE
4657/313 THE CLERMONT PROPERTY FINANCE TRS W/HUGH N GERSTL TTEE DEEDS TO THE 1605 SILHOUETTE DR TRS DTD 031015
W/GRACIELA VIRGINIA MONTERO TTEE
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 092115
15TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 1605 SILHOUETTE DR CLERMONT FL 34711 2758
16X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 012716
16TR NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED 1605 SILHOUETTE DR CLERMONT FL 34711 2758
5623/1479 CT VS GRACIELA VIRGINIA MONTERO TTEE ET AL SOLD TO DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC
6093/1819 DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC TO CARLOS J PUERTO
6190/2061 CARLOS J PUERTO TO HASSAN BENANI & MARYAM LAAZIZ HW

20-22-26-2000-000-01300

287,595

Misc Value Market Value

88,000 10,288 385,883 385883

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

385,8830.00

Previous Valu

0 385883

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

385883

12-01-1999
12-01-1999
12-01-1999
12-31-1998

DescriptionAmount
3,000

133,000
15,000

133,000

SEN
SFR U/C '99
POOL/1605 SILHOUETTE DR
SFR/1605 SILHOUETTE DR

CO Date
0000
0000
0000
0000

Type Review Date
03-18-1999
02-19-1999
01-28-1999
11-24-1998

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

9903175
9811150
9901192
9811150

Roll Year
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